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DREIER RACING 2025.

18.06.2025.
SUPERSPORT - Race 1
Race (8 Laps) started at 11:07:16

Grobnik 4,168 km

18.6.2025. 11:00 .
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(860) WOLFSGRUBER Klaus
1 11:08:57.228 1:40.417 40.720 31.079 28.618
2 11:10:32.664 1:35.436 35.304 31.263 28.869
3 11:12:08.218 1:35.554 35.341 31.178 29.035
4 11:13:43.539 1:35.321 35.392 31.041 28.888
5 11:15:18.957 1:35.418 35.176 31.423 28.819
6 11:16:54.624 1:35.667 35.311 31.552 28.804
7 11:18:29.972 1:35.348 35.236 31.224 28.888
8 11:20:06.217 1:36.245 35.719 31.404 29.122
(44) JUNKER Jessica
1 11:08:59.238 1:42.427 41.443 31.998 28.986
2 11:10:36.810 1:37.572 36.145 32.048 29.379
3 11:12:14.802 1:37.992 36.180 32.289 29.523
4 11:13:52.894 1:38.092 36.395 32.338 29.359
5 11:15:31.349 1:38.455 36.692 32.265 29.498
6 11:17:08.657 1:37.308 36.082 31.799 29.427
7 11:18:46.139 1:37.482 36.457 31.808 29.217
8 11:20:22.617 1:36.478 35.770 31.608 29.100
(168) DEURLOO Jan
1 11:09:08.498 1:51.687 46.618 34.098 30.971
2 11:10:51.064 1:42.566 38.422 33.796 30.348
3 11:12:31.916 1:40.852 37.389 33.027 30.436
4 11:14:12.753 1:40.837 37.448 33.087 30.302
5 11:15:54.002 1:41.249 37.732 32.902 30.615
6 11:17:34.635 1:40.633 37.647 33.167 29.819
7 11:19:14.059 1:39.424 36.819 32.583 30.022
8 11:20:53.880 1:39.821 38.154 32.230 29.437
(114) LEDERMANN Marc
1 11:09:04.394 1:47.583 44.575 32.902 30.106
2 11:10:45.283 1:40.889 36.970 32.560 31.359
3 11:12:26.609 1:41.326 37.644 32.640 31.042
4 11:14:07.807 1:41.198 37.464 32.816 30.918
5 11:15:49.814 1:42.007 37.819 32.872 31.316
6 11:17:32.618 1:42.804 38.626 33.224 30.954
7 11:19:14.050 1:41.432 37.417 33.005 31.010
8 11:20:53.922 1:39.872 36.997 32.247 30.628
(101) SCHECK Lukas
1 11:09:06.804 1:49.993 45.189 34.356 30.448
2 11:10:47.835 1:41.031 37.066 33.429 30.536
3 11:12:30.147 1:42.312 37.491 33.279 31.542
4 11:14:12.559 1:42.412 38.128 33.364 30.920
5 11:15:53.760 1:41.201 37.430 33.165 30.606
6 11:17:35.765 1:42.005 37.719 33.292 30.994
7 11:19:18.913 1:43.148 38.191 34.118 30.839
8 11:21:02.848 1:43.935 38.094 34.721 31.120
(145) MUMM Thomas
1 11:09:05.274 1:48.463 43.579 33.705 31.179
2 11:10:49.075 1:43.801 38.267 34.179 31.355
3 11:12:31.987 1:42.912 38.323 33.673 30.916
4 11:14:14.765 1:42.778 38.578 33.752 30.448
5 11:15:57.002 1:42.237 38.033 33.578 30.626
6 11:17:39.505 1:42.503 37.810 33.870 30.823
7 11:19:21.978 1:42.473 38.008 33.982 30.483
8 11:21:04.473 1:42.495 37.931 33.584 30.980
(921) LINDEBERG Joakim
1 11:09:07.732 1:50.921 45.059 34.262 31.600
2 11:10:49.679 1:41.947 37.417 33.304 31.226
3 11:12:32.964 1:43.285 38.136 33.619 31.530
4 11:14:16.033 1:43.069 37.991 33.779 31.299
5 11:15:58.839 1:42.806 37.855 33.847 31.104
6 11:17:40.945 1:42.106 37.650 33.555 30.901

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
7 11:19:22.367 1:41.422 37.344 33.546 30.532
8 11:21:07.196 1:44.829 37.801 33.804 33.224
(280) HANSMANN Jakob
1 11:09:08.474 1:51.663 45.833 34.572 31.258
2 11:10:52.894 1:44.420 39.364 34.439 30.617
3 11:12:36.672 1:43.778 38.830 34.170 30.778
4 11:14:20.294 1:43.622 38.864 34.026 30.732
5 11:16:04.745 1:44.451 39.033 34.500 30.918
6 11:17:47.726 1:42.981 38.674 33.922 30.385
7 11:19:31.383 1:43.657 38.780 34.314 30.563
8 11:21:14.351 1:42.968 38.875 33.816 30.277
(139) REXIN Tobias
1 11:09:09.034 1:52.223 46.152 34.459 31.612
2 11:10:53.687 1:44.653 39.018 34.564 31.071
3 11:12:38.389 1:44.702 39.270 33.997 31.435
4 11:14:21.711 1:43.322 37.964 33.846 31.512
5 11:16:05.552 1:43.841 38.178 34.228 31.435
6 11:17:49.162 1:43.610 38.455 33.998 31.157
7 11:19:32.669 1:43.507 37.933 34.516 31.058
8 11:21:15.826 1:43.157 37.953 34.148 31.056
(813) LANGE Felix
1 11:09:12.935 1:56.124 48.612 34.768 32.744
2 11:10:55.886 1:42.951 37.678 33.964 31.309
3 11:12:42.021 1:46.135 39.530 34.233 32.372
4 11:14:28.151 1:46.130 39.640 34.583 31.907
5 11:16:10.990 1:42.839 37.530 34.038 31.271
6 11:17:53.553 1:42.563 37.660 33.969 30.934
7 11:19:36.426 1:42.873 37.874 33.640 31.359
8 11:21:20.449 1:44.023 38.334 34.200 31.489
(117) BOZKURT Fahrettin
1 11:09:07.757 1:50.946 44.894 34.161 31.891
2 11:10:52.945 1:45.188 38.914 33.972 32.302
3 11:12:38.287 1:45.342 39.345 34.590 31.407
4 11:14:22.592 1:44.305 38.407 34.185 31.713
5 11:16:06.040 1:43.448 37.853 34.017 31.578
6 11:17:49.704 1:43.664 38.166 34.423 31.075
7 11:19:36.324 1:46.620 39.266 35.791 31.563
8 11:21:20.475 1:44.151 38.009 34.545 31.597
(82) GWOSDEK Patrick
1 11:09:10.321 1:53.510 47.332 34.401 31.777
2 11:10:55.657 1:45.336 39.247 34.405 31.684
3 11:12:41.842 1:46.185 39.356 34.484 32.345
4 11:14:28.082 1:46.240 39.659 34.572 32.009
5 11:16:14.783 1:46.701 39.831 34.879 31.991
6 11:18:01.497 1:46.714 39.672 35.009 32.033
7 11:19:48.057 1:46.560 39.742 34.840 31.978
8 11:21:34.778 1:46.721 39.724 34.859 32.138
(12) CAO Jinming
1 11:09:13.265 1:56.454 48.744 35.432 32.278
2 11:11:01.076 1:47.811 40.440 35.540 31.831
3 11:12:49.087 1:48.011 40.314 35.738 31.959
4 11:14:37.530 1:48.443 40.672 36.000 31.771
5 11:16:25.984 1:48.454 40.758 35.905 31.791
6 11:18:12.891 1:46.907 39.680 35.308 31.919
7 11:20:00.115 1:47.224 39.817 35.353 32.054
8 11:21:47.615 1:47.500 40.164 35.517 31.819
(108) de BRUINE Johannes
1 11:09:12.858 1:56.047 48.409 34.810 32.828
2 11:11:02.097 1:49.239 40.928 35.901 32.410
3 11:12:50.883 1:48.786 41.020 35.431 32.335
4 11:14:39.834 1:48.951 41.045 35.560 32.346
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DREIER RACING 2025.

18.06.2025.
SUPERSPORT - Race 1

Race (8 Laps) started at 11:07:16

Grobnik 4,168 km
18.6.2025. 11:00.
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
5 11:16:28.715 1:48.881 41.371 35.070 32.440
6 11:18:18.484 1:49.769 41.567 35.681 32.521
7 11:20:08.591 1:50.107 41.464 35.011 33.632
(898) HANISCH Theresa
1 11:09:19.368 2:02.557 52.017 36.716 33.824
2 11:11:09.879 1:50.511 40.932 36.506 33.073
3 11:12:57.531 1:47.652 39.982 36.649 31.021
4 11:14:44.373 1:46.842 40.550 34.872 31.420
5 11:16:32.319 1:47.946 39.175 35.884 32.887
6 11:18:20.473 1:48.154 39.350 35.838 32.966
7 11:20:11.012 1:50.539 39.750 36.328 34.461
(184) CHANEVA Bistra
1 11:09:16.737 1:59.926 50.067 36.481 33.378
2 11:11:06.727 1:49.990 40.670 36.408 32.912
3 11:12:57.125 1:50.398 41.050 36.387 32.961
4 11:14:45.886 1:48.761 40.083 35.640 33.038
5 11:16:34.721 1:48.835 39.951 35.994 32.890
6 11:18:24.129 1:49.408 40.032 36.367 33.009
7 11:20:13.046 1:48.917 39.635 36.318 32.964
(801) GEHLHAAR Martin
1 11:09:19.040 2:02.229 49.987 37.627 34.615
2 11:11:09.014 1:49.974 41.024 36.483 32.467
3 11:12:58.581 1:49.567 40.709 36.601 32.257
4 11:14:48.187 1:49.606 40.808 36.872 31.926
5 11:16:38.238 1:50.051 40.529 37.134 32.388
6 11:18:28.298 1:50.060 40.749 36.581 32.730
7 11:20:20.552 1:52.254 41.748 37.380 33.126
(11) BOESSEL Marcel
1 11:09:17.627 2:00.816 50.719 36.901 33.196
2 11:11:07.294 1:49.667 40.447 35.989 33.231
3 11:12:57.302 1:50.008 41.042 36.368 32.598
4 11:14:49.037 1:51.735 41.295 37.313 33.127
5 11:16:39.981 1:50.944 40.516 36.808 33.620
6 11:18:31.386 1:51.405 40.878 36.600 33.927
7 11:20:25.316 1:53.930 41.934 37.871 34.125
(87) MERK Arnold
1 11:09:26.191 2:09.380 54.663 38.902 35.815
2 11:11:21.885 1:55.694 43.488 37.858 34.348
3 11:13:15.410 1:53.525 42.971 37.013 33.541
4 11:15:10.093 1:54.683 43.349 37.029 34.305
5 11:17:04.942 1:54.849 43.495 37.922 33.432
6 11:18:58.509 1:53.567 43.542 36.789 33.236
7 11:20:49.873 1:51.364 41.895 36.586 32.883
(169) DIETZ Julian
1 11:09:23.743 2:06.932 52.822 37.533 36.577
2 11:11:19.194 1:55.451 41.990 36.961 36.500
3 11:13:15.574 1:56.380 41.919 37.111 37.350
4 11:15:12.481 1:56.907 42.476 37.653 36.778
5 11:17:10.000 1:57.519 42.144 37.673 37.702
6 11:19:05.015 1:55.015 41.698 37.061 36.256
7 11:20:59.164 1:54.149 41.320 36.851 35.978
(301) GEHLHAAR Matthias
1 11:09:21.177 2:04.366 51.740 37.520 35.106
2 11:11:16.553 1:55.376 43.789 37.017 34.570
3 11:13:13.775 1:57.222 43.987 38.147 35.088
4 11:15:10.084 1:56.309 43.490 37.779 35.040
5 11:17:08.380 1:58.296 44.801 38.300 35.195
6 11:19:07.897 1:59.517 45.261 38.361 35.895
7 11:21:07.042 1:59.145 45.336 38.222 35.587

(692) SCHMITZ Nina

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
1 11:09:31.569 2:14.758 56.124 39.332 39.302
2 11:11:39.689 2:08.120 46.716 40.404 41.000
3 11:13:46.393 2:06.704 46.772 39.318 40.614
p4 11:15:58.420 2:12.027 45.896 40.040
(29) BARDAKCIOGLU Hasan
1 11:09:19.207 2:02.396 51.152 36.627 34.617
2 11:11:09.194 1:49.987 41.324 36.476 32.187
p3 11:13:06.700 1:57.506 40.691 36.669
(208) SHALA Faton
1 11:09:20.070 2:03.259 51.415 36.674 35.170
2 11:11:09.672 1:49.602 40.562 36.076 32.964
p3 11:13:13.695 2:04.023 40.458 36.895
(733) ERNST Enrico
1 11:09:21.588 2:04.777 52.660 37.318 34.799
p2 11:12:23.623 3:02.035 50.288 1:09.123
(127) SCHOPF Alexander
1 11:09:32.771 2:15.960 53.830 37.847 44.283

www.grabarsport.hr

Printed: 18.6.2025. 11:22:24

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Grabar Sport d.o.o.

Page 2/2



